
99

12
83

12
98

99

12 83

12 98

Fu
ss

 M
S 

20
5

Fu
ss

 M
S 

18
0

MS 180 ca. 1652 kg
MS 205 ca. 1888 kg

DRAUFSICHT

H/B = 297.0 / 210.0 (0.06m²) Allplan FT

GEZEICHNET

GEÄNDERT

MASSE IN cm

DATUM NAME

PBjh

MASSTOLERANZEN SIND PRODUKTIONSTECHNISCH UNVERMEIDBAR.

Mauerscheiben MS 180-205
Innenecken 90° zweiteilig

14.12.2004

PL.NR.
MS166


